AP Central (/) / AP Courses & Exams (/courses)

/ AP Psychology (/courses/ap-psychology?course=ap-psychology)

=

/ The Exam (https://apcentral.collegeboard.org/courses/ap-psychology/exam?course=ap-psychology)

/ 2007: Grade Distributions

2007: Grade Distributions

Examination Grade

Number of Students
3 or Higher / %
Mean Grade

Standard Deviation

Psychology

N

21,833

30,430

23,851

15,902

24112

116,128

76,114

3.09

1.41

% At

18.8

26.2

20.5

13.7

20.8

65.5
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